CLC Course
Number
ACC-121
ANT-121
ANT-221
ANT-222
ANT-224
ARC-121
ART-121
ART-122
ART-124
ART-127
ART-128
ART-149
ART-222
ART-224
ART-226
ART-240
ART-241
ART-260
BIO-120
BIO-123
BIO-125
BIO-140
BIO-149
BIO-161
BIO-244
BIO-245
BIO-246
BIOL-123
BUS-121
BUS-122
BUS-221
CAD-214
CHM-120
CHM-121
CHM-123
CIT-112
CIT-119

College

OLIVET (.

NAZARENE UNIVERSITY

CLC Course Name
FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING

INTRODUCTION TO ANTHROPOLOGY

CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROPO
INTRO TO ARCHAEOLOGY
ARCHITECTURAL GRAPHICS
INTRO TO ART

BASIC COLOR AND DESIGN
BASIC DRAWING

DRAWING II

WATERCOLORI

DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY |
INTRO TO COMPUTER ART
PAINTING |

CERAMICS |

HISTORY OF ART |

HISTORY OF ART Il

HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY
ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY
PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY
INTRO TO MICROBIOLOGY
ENV BIOL W/O LAB

GENETICS & SOCIETY

GEN BIOLOGY |

ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY |
ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY Il
MICROBIOLOGY

PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY
INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS
PRINC OF MARKETING
BUSINESS LAW |
ARCHITECTURAL APPLICATIONS
CHEMICAL CONCEPTS
GENERAL CHEMISTRY
GENERAL CHEMISTRY I
COMPREHENSIVE DATABASE
INTRO TO OFFICE SOFTWR

ONU Course
Number
ACCT-110
SOCY-368
SOCY-368
PHSC-LLEL
SSCI-ICLT
FACS-LLEL
MULT-100
ART-123
ART-101
ART-LLEL
ART-LLEL
ART-172
ART-200
ART-230
ART-201
ART-281
ART-282
ART-LLEL
BIOL-LLAB
BIOL-105
BIOL-356
BIOL-215
BIOL-SCI
BIOL-125
BIOL-246
BIOL-247
BIOL-356
BIOL-105
BSNS-LLEL
BSNS-253
BSNS-351
FACS-245
CHEM-101
CHEM-103
CHEM-104
COMP-LLEL
BSNS-171

ONU Course Name

FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
PHYSICAL SCIENCE LOWER LEVEL
TRANSFER INT'L CULTURE

FACS LOWER LEVEL

MUSIC APPRECIATION

DESIGN STUDIO |

FUNDAMENTALS OF DRAWING
ART LOWER LEVEL

ART LOWER LEVEL
INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHY
INTRODUCTION TO GRAPHICS
INTRODUCTION TO PAINTING
CERAMICS:HAND CONSTRUCTION
HISTORY OF WESTERN ART
HISTORY OF WESTERN ART Il

ART LOWER LEVEL

TRANSFER BIOLOGY/LAB
BIOLOGY FOR GLOBAL CITIZEN
MICROBIOLOGY
ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE/SOCIETY
TRANSFER BIOLOGY LECTURE
BIOLOGY |

HUM ANAT & PHYS |

HUM ANAT & PHYS I
MICROBIOLOGY

BIOLOGY FOR GLOBAL CITIZEN
BUSINESS LOWER LEVEL

PRIN OF MARKETING

BUSINESS LAW |

ARCHITECTRL DRAFTING |

INTRO TO CHEMISTRY

GENERAL CHEMISTRY |

GEN CHEMISTRY I

COMPUTER SCIENCE LOWER LEVEL
COMP APPS & COMMUNICATION



CIT-120
CIT-131
CIT-132
CIT-151
CIT-170
CIT-171
CIT-177
CIT-270
CMM-121
CMM-123
CMM-124
CMM-127
CMM-128
CRJ-121
CRJ-122
CRJ-123
CRJ-124
DNC-240
ECO-221
ECO-222
EDU-121
EDU-224
EDU-225
EGR-121
EGR-125
EGR-222
ENG-121
ENG-122
ENG-124
ENG-126
ENG-220
ENG-222
ENG-224
ENG-243
ENG-244
ENG-260
ESC-120
ESC-121
ESC-129

College

OLIVET (.

NAZARENE UNIVERSITY

INTRO TO COMPUTERS
WINDOWS OPERATING SYSTEM
LINUX OPERATING SYSTEM
WINDOWS SERVER ADMIN

WEB PAGE DEVELMT

WEB PAGE SCRIPTING

GAME DEVELOPMENT
SERVER-SIDE PROGRAMMING
FUNDAMENTALS OF SPEECH
DYNAMICS SM GROUP DISCUSSION
ORAL INTERPRETATION
INTERCULTURAL COMM
INTERVIEWING PRACTICES

INTRO TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE
INTRODUCTION TO POLICING
INTRO TO CRIMINOLOGY
PENOLOGY AND CORRECTIONS
THE ART OF DANCE

PRINC OF MACROECON
PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS
INTRODUCTION TO TEACHING
DIVERSITY IN SCHOOLS AND SOCI
EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY
ENGINEERING GRAPHICS
ENGINEERING STATICS

ENGN MECHANICS

ENGLISH COMPOSITION |
ENGLISH COMP i

NEWSWRITING |

ADV COMP: SCI/TECH

INTRO TO SCRIPTS FOR SCREEN
CREATIVE WRITING

CREATIVE WRITING Il
INTRODUCTION TO FICTION
MYTHOLOGY AND FAIRY TALES
INTRO TO WRITING CENTER
EARTH SCIENCE

PHYSICAL GEOLOGY

SEVERE AND HAZARDOUS WEATHER

BSNS-171
COMP-333
COMP-332
COMP-230
COMP-330
COMP-LLEL
ONU-NON
COMP-LLEL
COMM-105
COMM-235
COMM-LLEL
COMM-349
ONU-NON
CJUS-243
CJUS-LLEL
CJUS-373
CJUS-316
PHED-LLEL
ECON-110
ECON-110
EDUC-140
EDUC-333
EDUC-200
ENGR-101
ENGR-213
ENGR-212
ENGL-109
ENGL-210
COMM-141
ENGL-210
COMM-240
ENGL-202
ENGL-LLEL
LIT-105
LIT-LLEL
ENGL-LLEL
PHSC-LLAB
ESS-105
ESS-LLEL

COMP APPS & COMMUNICATION
WINDOWS SERVER MANAGEMENT
LINUX SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION
SERVEROPS

WEB DEVELOPMENT

COMPUTER SCIENCE LOWER LEVEL
NON TRANSFERRABLE

COMPUTER SCIENCE LOWER LEVEL
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMUNICATION
TEAMBUILDING AND LEADERSHIP
COMMUNICATION LOWER LEVEL
INTERCULTURAL COMM

NON TRANSFERRABLE

INTRO CRIMINAL JUSTICE
CRIMINAL JUSTICE LOWER LEVEL
CRIMINOLOGY

CORRECTIONAL PROCESS
PHYSICAL EDUC LOWER LEVEL
PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
FNDTNS OF MULTICULTURAL EDUC
MULTICULTURAL CLASSROOM
HUMAN DEV & EDUC
ENGINEERING DESIGN |

STATICS

ENGINEERING MECHANICS
COLLEGE WRITING |

COLLEGE WRITING Il (APA)

INTRO TO JOURNALISM

COLLEGE WRITING Il (APA)
SCRIPTWRITING FOR MULT-MED
INTRO TO CREATIVE WRITING
ENGLISH LOWER LEVEL
LITERATURE APPRECIATION
LOWER LEVEL LITERATURE
ENGLISH LOWER LEVEL

TRANSF PHYS SCIENCE/LAB

THE DYNAMIC EARTH
EARTH/SPACE SCI LOWER LEVEL



ESC-140
FRN-121
FRN-122
FSM-175
GE-1112
GEG-121
GEG-123
GEO-120
HCM-175
HI-1203
HIST-121
HIST-142
HIST-221
HIT-111
HST-121
HST-122
HST-127
HST-222
HUM-121
HUM-122
HUM-123
HUM-127
HUM-222
HUS-121
HWP-240
HWP-260
JPN-121
MCS-142
MOA-110
MTH-122
MTH-123
MTH-127
MTH-140
MTH-141
MTH-142
MTH-144
MTH-145
MTH-146
MTH-222

College

OLIVET (.

NAZARENE UNIVERSITY

INTRO TO ASTRONOMY W/LAB
BEG CONVER FRENCH |

BEG CONVERS FRENCH Il
NUTRITION

INTRO PHYS GEO LABORATORY
PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY

WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY
EARTH SCIENCE

NUTRITION

US HISTORY 1865-1945
HISTORY OF WESTERN CIV |
WORLD HISTORY FROM 1500

US HISTORY TO 1876

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY

HIST OF WEST CIVTO 1500

HIST OF WEST CIV FROM 1500
HIST CHINESE CULTURE & SOCIET
US HISTORY 1876 TO PRESENT
INTRO TO HUMANITIES |
INTRODUCTION TO HUMANITIES I
INTRODUCTION TO FILM
CRITICAL THINKING

FILM AND SOCIETY

HEALTH & NUTRITION
CONTEMPORARY HEALTH ISSUES
SPORT & EXERCISE NUTRITION
BEGINNING JAPANESE |
COMPUTER SCIENCE II
MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY
COLLEGE ALGEBRA
TRIGONOMETRY

FINITE MATHEMATICS |
CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS
QUANTITATIVE LITERACY

GEN ED STATISTICS
PRECALCULUS

CALC & ANALYT GEOM |
CALCULUS & ANALYTIC GEOM I
BUSINESS STATISTICS

ESS-151
FREN-101
FREN-102
FACS-LLEL
PHSC-LLEL
ESS-LLEL
SSCI-302
PHSC-102
FACS-126
HIST-232
HIST-200
HIST-216
HIST-231
BIOL-211
HIST-200
HIST-200
HIST-LLEL
HIST-232
MULT-100

HUMN-HUMN

COMM-260

HUMN-HUMN
HUMN-HUMN

FACS-126
PHED-190
PHED-LLEL
MLAN-LLEL
COMP-250
BIOL-211
MATH-MATH
MATH-132
MATH-117
MATH-103
MATH-103
MATH-120
MATH-131
MATH-147
MATH-148
BSNS-241

STELLAR & GALACTIC ASTRONOMY
ELEMENTARY FRENCH |
ELEMENTARY FRENCH II

FACS LOWER LEVEL

PHYSICAL SCIENCE LOWER LEVEL
EARTH/SPACE SCI LOWER LEVEL
GLOBAL GEOGRAPHIC ISSUES
GENERAL PHYSICAL SCIENCE
NUTRITION,HEALTH,& FITNESS
AMERICAN CIVIL I

WESTERN CIVILIZATION

WORLD CIVILIZATION I
AMERICAN CIVIL I

MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY
WESTERN CIVILIZATION

WESTERN CIVILIZATION

HISTORY LOWER LEVEL
AMERICAN CIVIL I

MUSIC APPRECIATION

TR-HUMN GEN ED

FILM STUDIES

TR-HUMN GEN ED

TR-HUMN GEN ED
NUTRITION,HEALTH,& FITNESS
WELLNESS

PHYSICAL EDUC LOWER LEVEL
MODERN LANGUAGE LOWER LEVEL
PROGRAMMING: DATA STRUCTURES
MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY
TR-MATH GEN ED
TRIGONOMETRY

FIN MATH W/BUS APPL

MATH FOR LIBERAL ARTS

MATH FOR LIBERAL ARTS

INTRO TO STATISTICS
ALGEBRA & TRIG

CALCULUSI

CALCULUS I

BUSINESS STATISTICS



MTH-224
MTH-225
MTH-227
MTH-244
MTH-246
MUS-124
MUS-128
MUS-129
MUS-143
MUS-145
PDS-120
PDS-122
PE-1281
PED-121
PED-220
PED-221
PHI-121
PHI-122
PHI-123
PHI-125
PHI-126
PHY-120
PHY-121
PHY-122
PHY-123
PHY-123
PHY-124
PHY-221
PSC-121
PSY-121
PSY-220
PSY-222
PSY-223
PSY-225
PSY-226
SOC-121
S0C-222
SO0C-223
S0C-224
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CALCULUS FORBUS & SS
INTRO TO LINEAR ALGEBRA

ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATNS

DESCRETE MATH

CALCULUS ANALYTIC GEOM I
INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC
THEORY OF MUSIC |

THEORY OF MUSIC I

APPLIED MUSIC PIANO 1

PIANO CLASS |

SUCCESSFUL COLLEGE STUDENT
CAREER EXPLORATION
ADVANCED FITNESS
INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITIES

PHYS ED IN ELEMENTARY

INTRO TO PHYSICAL EDUCATION
INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY

LOGIC

PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION

INTO TO ETHICS

WORLD RELIGIONS

PRAC ASPECTS OF PHYSICS
GEN PHYSICS |

GEN PHYSICS I

PHYSICS FOR SCIENCE & ENGN |
PHYSICS FOR SCIENCE & ENGN |
PHYSICS FOR SCIENCE & ENGN lI
PHYSICS FOR SCIENCE & ENGN II
AMERICAN NATIONAL POLITICS
INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY
LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT
CHILD GROWTH & DEVLPMT
ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY
SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
ADOLESCENT DEVELOPMENT
INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY

SOCIAL PROBLEMS

DEVIANCE

SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY

MATH-137
MATH-351
MATH-357
MATH-311
MATH-261
MULT-100
MUTH-130
MUTH-230
MUPN-109
MUPN-105
ONU-NON
ONU-NON
PHED-LLEL
PHED-LLEL
PHED-367
PHED-242
PHIL-201
PHIL-301
PHIL-LLEL
PHIL-LLEL
PHIL-325
PHYS-LLAB
PHYS-121
PHYS-122
PHYS-LLEL
PHYS-201
PHYS-LLEL
PHYS-202
PSCI-223
PSYC-101
PSYC-200
PSYC-211
PSYC-368
PSYC-321
PSYC-212
SOCY-120
SOCY-323
SOCY-LLEL
SOCY-351

APPLIED CALCULUS

LINEAR ALGEBRA
DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
DISCRETE MATH

CALCULUS I

MUSIC APPRECIATION
HARMONY |

HARMONY Il

PIANO (NON-MJR/MNR)
BEGINNING PIANO MJR/MNR
NON TRANSFERRABLE

NON TRANSFERRABLE
PHYSICAL EDUC LOWER LEVEL
PHYSICAL EDUC LOWER LEVEL
METH & MAT-PE EL SCH
FNDTNS OF HEALTH EDUC
INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY

LOGIC

PHILOSOPHY LOWER LEVEL
PHILOSOPHY LOWER LEVEL
WORLD RELIGIONS

TRANSFER PHYSICS/LAB
COLLEGE PHYSICS | (ALGEBRA)
COLLEGE PHYSICS I

PHYSICS LOWER LEVEL
GENERAL PHYSICS | (CALCULUS)
PHYSICS LOWER LEVEL
GENERAL PHYSICS I
AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY
LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT
CHILD DEV PSYCH
PSYCHOLOGICAL DISORDERS
SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
ADOL/ADULT DEVELOP

INTRO SOCIOLOGY

SOCIAL PROBLEMS
SOCIOLOGY LOWER LEVEL
SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY



SPA-121
SPA-122
SPA-221
SPA-222
SPE-121
THE-121
THE-128
THE-229

College
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BEG CONVERS SPAN |

BEG CONVERS SPAN I
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH |
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH II
FUNDAMENTALS OF SPEECH
INTRO TO THEATRE

INTRO TO THEATRICAL COSTUMING
STAGE MAKEUP

SPAN-111
SPAN-112
SPAN-211
SPAN-212
COMM-105
COMM-120
COMM-LLEL
COMM-LLEL

ELEMENTARY SPANISH |

ELEM SPANISH II

INTERMEDIATE SPANISH |
INTERMEDIATE SPANISH Il
FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMUNICATION
INTRO TO THEATRE

COMMUNICATION LOWER LEVEL
COMMUNICATION LOWER LEVEL



