



<b>CLC Course</b>		ONU Course	
Number	CLC Course Name	Number	ONU Course Name
ACC-121	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING	ACCT-110	FINANCIAL ACCOUNTING
ANT-121	INTRODUCTION TO ANTHROPOLOGY	SOCY-368	CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
ANT-221	CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY	SOCY-368	CULTURAL ANTHROPOLOGY
ANT-222	INTRO TO PHYSICAL ANTHROPO	PHSC-LLEL	PHYSICAL SCIENCE LOWER LEVEL
ANT-224	INTRO TO ARCHAEOLOGY	SSCI-ICLT	TRANSFER INT'L CULTURE
ARC-121	ARCHITECTURAL GRAPHICS	FACS-LLEL	FACS LOWER LEVEL
ART-121	INTRO TO ART	MULT-100	MUSIC APPRECIATION
ART-122	BASIC COLOR AND DESIGN	ART-123	DESIGN STUDIO I
ART-124	BASIC DRAWING	ART-101	FUNDAMENTALS OF DRAWING
ART-127	DRAWING II	ART-LLEL	ART LOWER LEVEL
ART-128	WATERCOLORI	ART-LLEL	ART LOWER LEVEL
ART-149	DIGITAL PHOTOGRAPHY I	ART-172	INTRODUCTION TO PHOTOGRAPHY
ART-222	INTRO TO COMPUTER ART	ART-200	INTRODUCTION TO GRAPHICS
ART-224	PAINTING I	ART-230	INTRODUCTION TO PAINTING
ART-226	CERAMICS I	ART-201	CERAMICS:HAND CONSTRUCTION
ART-240	HISTORY OF ART I	ART-281	HISTORY OF WESTERN ART
ART-241	HISTORY OF ART II	ART-282	HISTORY OF WESTERN ART II
ART-260	HISTORY OF PHOTOGRAPHY	ART-LLEL	ART LOWER LEVEL
BIO-120	ENVIRONMENTAL BIOLOGY	BIOL-LLAB	TRANSFER BIOLOGY/LAB
BIO-123	PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY	BIOL-105	BIOLOGY FOR GLOBAL CITIZEN
BIO-125	INTRO TO MICROBIOLOGY	BIOL-356	MICROBIOLOGY
BIO-140	ENV BIOL W/O LAB	BIOL-215	ENVIRONMENTAL SCIENCE/SOCIETY
BIO-149	GENETICS & SOCIETY	BIOL-SCI	TRANSFER BIOLOGY LECTURE
BIO-161	GEN BIOLOGY I	BIOL-125	BIOLOGYI
BIO-244	ANATOMY AND PHYSIOLOGY I	BIOL-246	HUM ANAT & PHYS I
BIO-245	ANATOMY & PHYSIOLOGY II	BIOL-247	HUM ANAT & PHYS II
BIO-246	MICROBIOLOGY	BIOL-356	MICROBIOLOGY
BIOL-123	PRINCIPLES OF BIOLOGY	BIOL-105	BIOLOGY FOR GLOBAL CITIZEN
BUS-121	INTRODUCTION TO BUSINESS	BSNS-LLEL	BUSINESS LOWER LEVEL
BUS-122	PRINC OF MARKETING	BSNS-253	PRIN OF MARKETING
BUS-221	BUSINESS LAW I	BSNS-351	BUSINESS LAW I
CAD-214	ARCHITECTURAL APPLICATIONS	FACS-245	ARCHITECTRL DRAFTING I
CHM-120	CHEMICAL CONCEPTS	CHEM-101	INTRO TO CHEMISTRY
CHM-121	GENERAL CHEMISTRY	CHEM-103	GENERAL CHEMISTRY I
CHM-123	GENERAL CHEMISTRY II	CHEM-104	GEN CHEMISTRY II
CIT-112	COMPREHENSIVE DATABASE	COMP-LLEL	COMPUTER SCIENCE LOWER LEVEL
CIT-119	INTRO TO OFFICE SOFTWR	BSNS-171	COMP APPS & COMMUNICATION





CIT-120	INTRO TO COMPUTERS	BSNS-171	COMP APPS & COMMUNICATION
CIT-131	WINDOWS OPERATING SYSTEM	COMP-333	WINDOWS SERVER MANAGEMENT
CIT-132	LINUX OPERATING SYSTEM	COMP-332	LINUX SYSTEM ADMINISTRATION
CIT-151	WINDOWS SERVER ADMIN	COMP-230	SERVEROPS
CIT-170	WEB PAGE DEVELMT	COMP-330	WEB DEVELOPMENT
CIT-171	WEB PAGE SCRIPTING	COMP-LLEL	COMPUTER SCIENCE LOWER LEVEL
CIT-177	GAME DEVELOPMENT	ONU-NON	NON TRANSFERRABLE
CIT-270	SERVER-SIDE PROGRAMMING	COMP-LLEL	COMPUTER SCIENCE LOWER LEVEL
CMM-121	FUNDAMENTALS OF SPEECH	COMM-105	FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMUNICATION
CMM-123	DYNAMICS SM GROUP DISCUSSION	COMM-235	TEAMBUILDING AND LEADERSHIP
CMM-124	ORAL INTERPRETATION	COMM-LLEL	COMMUNICATION LOWER LEVEL
CMM-127	INTERCULTURAL COMM	COMM-349	INTERCULTURAL COMM
CMM-128	INTERVIEWING PRACTICES	ONU-NON	NON TRANSFERRABLE
CRJ-121	INTRO TO CRIMINAL JUSTICE	CJUS-243	INTRO CRIMINAL JUSTICE
CRJ-122	INTRODUCTION TO POLICING	CJUS-LLEL	CRIMINAL JUSTICE LOWER LEVEL
CRJ-123	INTRO TO CRIMINOLOGY	CJUS-373	CRIMINOLOGY
CRJ-124	PENOLOGY AND CORRECTIONS	CJUS-316	CORRECTIONAL PROCESS
DNC-240	THE ART OF DANCE	PHED-LLEL	PHYSICAL EDUC LOWER LEVEL
ECO-221	PRINC OF MACROECON	ECON-110	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
ECO-222	PRINCIPLES OF MICROECONOMICS	ECON-110	PRINCIPLES OF ECONOMICS
EDU-121	INTRODUCTION TO TEACHING	EDUC-140	FNDTNS OF MULTICULTURAL EDUC
EDU-224	DIVERSITY IN SCHOOLS AND SOCI	EDUC-333	MULTICULTURAL CLASSROOM
EDU-225	EDUCATIONAL PSYCHOLOGY	EDUC-200	HUMAN DEV & EDUC
EGR-121	ENGINEERING GRAPHICS	ENGR-101	ENGINEERING DESIGN I
EGR-125	ENGINEERING STATICS	ENGR-213	STATICS
EGR-222	ENGN MECHANICS	ENGR-212	ENGINEERING MECHANICS
ENG-121	ENGLISH COMPOSITION I	ENGL-109	COLLEGE WRITING I
ENG-122	ENGLISH COMP II	ENGL-210	COLLEGE WRITING II (APA)
ENG-124	NEWSWRITING I	COMM-141	INTRO TO JOURNALISM
ENG-126	ADV COMP: SCI/TECH	ENGL-210	COLLEGE WRITING II (APA)
ENG-220	INTRO TO SCRIPTS FOR SCREEN	COMM-240	SCRIPTWRITING FOR MULT-MED
ENG-222	CREATIVE WRITING	ENGL-202	INTRO TO CREATIVE WRITING
ENG-224	CREATIVE WRITING II	ENGL-LLEL	ENGLISH LOWER LEVEL
ENG-243	INTRODUCTION TO FICTION	LIT-105	LITERATURE APPRECIATION
ENG-244	MYTHOLOGY AND FAIRY TALES	LIT-LLEL	LOWER LEVEL LITERATURE
ENG-260	INTRO TO WRITING CENTER	ENGL-LLEL	ENGLISH LOWER LEVEL
ESC-120	EARTH SCIENCE	PHSC-LLAB	TRANSF PHYS SCIENCE/LAB
ESC-121	PHYSICAL GEOLOGY	ESS-105	THE DYNAMIC EARTH
ESC-129	SEVERE AND HAZARDOUS WEATHER	ESS-LLEL	EARTH/SPACE SCI LOWER LEVEL





ESC-140	INTRO TO ASTRONOMY W/LAB	ESS-151	STELLAR & GALACTIC ASTRONOMY
FRN-121	BEG CONVER FRENCH I	FREN-101	ELEMENTARY FRENCH I
FRN-122	BEG CONVERS FRENCH II	FREN-102	ELEMENTARY FRENCH II
FSM-175	NUTRITION	FACS-LLEL	FACS LOWER LEVEL
GE-1112	INTRO PHYS GEO LABORATORY	PHSC-LLEL	PHYSICAL SCIENCE LOWER LEVEL
GEG-121	PHYSICAL GEOGRAPHY	ESS-LLEL	EARTH/SPACE SCI LOWER LEVEL
GEG-123	WORLD REGIONAL GEOGRAPHY	SSCI-302	GLOBAL GEOGRAPHIC ISSUES
GEO-120	EARTH SCIENCE	PHSC-102	GENERAL PHYSICAL SCIENCE
HCM-175	NUTRITION	FACS-126	NUTRITION, HEALTH, & FITNESS
HI-1203	US HISTORY 1865-1945	HIST-232	AMERICAN CIVIL II
HIST-121	HISTORY OF WESTERN CIV I	HIST-200	WESTERN CIVILIZATION
HIST-142	WORLD HISTORY FROM 1500	HIST-216	WORLD CIVILIZATION II
HIST-221	US HISTORY TO 1876	HIST-231	AMERICAN CIVIL I
HIT-111	MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY	BIOL-211	MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY
HST-121	HIST OF WEST CIV TO 1500	HIST-200	WESTERN CIVILIZATION
HST-122	HIST OF WEST CIV FROM 1500	HIST-200	WESTERN CIVILIZATION
HST-127	HIST CHINESE CULTURE & SOCIET	HIST-LLEL	HISTORY LOWER LEVEL
HST-222	US HISTORY 1876 TO PRESENT	HIST-232	AMERICAN CIVIL II
HUM-121	INTRO TO HUMANITIES I	MULT-100	MUSIC APPRECIATION
HUM-122	INTRODUCTION TO HUMANITIES II	HUMN-HUMN	TR-HUMN GEN ED
HUM-123	INTRODUCTION TO FILM	COMM-260	FILM STUDIES
HUM-127	CRITICAL THINKING	HUMN-HUMN	TR-HUMN GEN ED
HUM-222	FILM AND SOCIETY	HUMN-HUMN	TR-HUMN GEN ED
HUS-121	HEALTH & NUTRITION	FACS-126	NUTRITION, HEALTH, & FITNESS
HWP-240	CONTEMPORARY HEALTH ISSUES	PHED-190	WELLNESS
HWP-260	SPORT & EXERCISE NUTRITION	PHED-LLEL	PHYSICAL EDUC LOWER LEVEL
JPN-121	BEGINNING JAPANESE I	MLAN-LLEL	MODERN LANGUAGE LOWER LEVEL
MCS-142	COMPUTER SCIENCE II	COMP-250	PROGRAMMING: DATA STRUCTURES
MOA-110	MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY	BIOL-211	MEDICAL TERMINOLOGY
MTH-122	COLLEGE ALGEBRA	MATH-MATH	TR-MATH GEN ED
MTH-123	TRIGONOMETRY	MATH-132	TRIGONOMETRY
MTH-127	FINITE MATHEMATICS I	MATH-117	FIN MATH W/BUS APPL
MTH-140	CONTEMPORARY MATHEMATICS	MATH-103	MATH FOR LIBERAL ARTS
MTH-141	QUANTITATIVE LITERACY	MATH-103	MATH FOR LIBERAL ARTS
MTH-142	GEN ED STATISTICS	MATH-120	INTRO TO STATISTICS
MTH-144	PRECALCULUS	MATH-131	ALGEBRA & TRIG
MTH-145	CALC & ANALYT GEOM I	MATH-147	CALCULUS I
MTH-146	CALCULUS & ANALYTIC GEOM II	MATH-148	CALCULUS II
MTH-222	BUSINESS STATISTICS	BSNS-241	BUSINESS STATISTICS





MTH-224	CALCULUS FOR BUS & SS	MATH-137	APPLIED CALCULUS
MTH-225	INTRO TO LINEAR ALGEBRA	MATH-351	LINEAR ALGEBRA
MTH-227	ORDINARY DIFFERENTIAL EQUATNS	MATH-357	DIFFERENTIAL EQUATIONS
MTH-244	DESCRETE MATH	MATH-311	DISCRETE MATH
MTH-246	CALCULUS ANALYTIC GEOM III	MATH-261	CALCULUS III
MUS-124	INTRODUCTION TO MUSIC	MULT-100	MUSIC APPRECIATION
MUS-128	THEORY OF MUSIC I	MUTH-130	HARMONY I
MUS-129	THEORY OF MUSIC II	MUTH-230	HARMONY II
MUS-143	APPLIED MUSIC PIANO 1	MUPN-109	PIANO (NON-MJR/MNR)
MUS-145	PIANO CLASS I	MUPN-105	BEGINNING PIANO MJR/MNR
PDS-120	SUCCESSFUL COLLEGE STUDENT	ONU-NON	NON TRANSFERRABLE
PDS-122	CAREER EXPLORATION	ONU-NON	NON TRANSFERRABLE
PE-1281	ADVANCED FITNESS	PHED-LLEL	PHYSICAL EDUC LOWER LEVEL
PED-121	INDIVIDUAL ACTIVITIES	PHED-LLEL	PHYSICAL EDUC LOWER LEVEL
PED-220	PHYS ED IN ELEMENTARY	PHED-367	METH & MAT-PE EL SCH
PED-221	INTRO TO PHYSICAL EDUCATION	PHED-242	FNDTNS OF HEALTH EDUC
PHI-121	INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY	PHIL-201	INTRO TO PHILOSOPHY
PHI-122	LOGIC	PHIL-301	LOGIC
PHI-123	PHILOSOPHY OF RELIGION	PHIL-LLEL	PHILOSOPHY LOWER LEVEL
PHI-125	INTO TO ETHICS	PHIL-LLEL	PHILOSOPHY LOWER LEVEL
PHI-126	WORLD RELIGIONS	PHIL-325	WORLD RELIGIONS
PHY-120	PRAC ASPECTS OF PHYSICS	PHYS-LLAB	TRANSFER PHYSICS/LAB
PHY-121	GEN PHYSICS I	PHYS-121	COLLEGE PHYSICS I (ALGEBRA)
PHY-122	GEN PHYSICS II	PHYS-122	COLLEGE PHYSICS II
PHY-123	PHYSICS FOR SCIENCE & ENGN I	PHYS-LLEL	PHYSICS LOWER LEVEL
PHY-123	PHYSICS FOR SCIENCE & ENGN I	PHYS-201	GENERAL PHYSICS I (CALCULUS)
PHY-124	PHYSICS FOR SCIENCE & ENGN II	PHYS-LLEL	PHYSICS LOWER LEVEL
PHY-221	PHYSICS FOR SCIENCE & ENGN II	PHYS-202	GENERAL PHYSICS II
PSC-121	AMERICAN NATIONAL POLITICS	PSCI-223	AMERICAN GOVERNMENT
PSY-121	INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY	PSYC-101	INTRO TO PSYCHOLOGY
PSY-220	LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT	PSYC-200	LIFESPAN DEVELOPMENT
PSY-222	CHILD GROWTH & DEVLPMT	PSYC-211	CHILD DEV PSYCH
PSY-223	ABNORMAL PSYCHOLOGY	PSYC-368	PSYCHOLOGICAL DISORDERS
PSY-225	SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY	PSYC-321	SOCIAL PSYCHOLOGY
PSY-226	ADOLESCENT DEVELOPMENT	PSYC-212	ADOL/ADULT DEVELOP
SOC-121	INTRO TO SOCIOLOGY	SOCY-120	INTRO SOCIOLOGY
SOC-222	SOCIAL PROBLEMS	SOCY-323	SOCIAL PROBLEMS
SOC-223	DEVIANCE	SOCY-LLEL	SOCIOLOGY LOWER LEVEL
SOC-224	SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY	SOCY-351	SOCIOLOGY OF THE FAMILY





SPA-121	BEG CONVERS SPAN I	SPAN-111	ELEMENTARY SPANISH I
SPA-122	BEG CONVERS SPAN II	SPAN-112	ELEM SPANISH II
SPA-221	INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I	SPAN-211	INTERMEDIATE SPANISH I
SPA-222	INTERMEDIATE SPANISH II	SPAN-212	INTERMEDIATE SPANISH II
SPE-121	FUNDAMENTALS OF SPEECH	COMM-105	FUNDAMENTALS OF COMMUNICATION
THE-121	INTRO TO THEATRE	COMM-120	INTRO TO THEATRE
THE-128	INTRO TO THEATRICAL COSTUMING	COMM-LLEL	COMMUNICATION LOWER LEVEL
THE-229	STAGE MAKEUP	COMM-LLEL	COMMUNICATION LOWER LEVEL